

Pachet materiale de curatenie si intretinere

I.D.: 90797237

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 966,78 RON - 966,78 RON

Descriere: Pons odorizant 24H|buc|4.00|17.6900|70.76|13.44|0.00|19%| 2.|Asevi pardoseala 1L|buc|5.00|13.5400|67.70|12.86|0.00|19%| 3.|Sano HN Techono soap 4L|buc|2.00|49.0100|98.02|18.62|0.00|19%| 4.|Sano anrikalk WC 750ml 4in1|buc|2.00|22.5000|45.00|8.55|0.00|19%| 5.|Mop bumbac 250g|buc|4.00|7.5600|30.24|5.75|0.00|19%| 6.|Prosop Softyan 500gr|buc|4.00|9.8824|39.53|7.51|0.00|19%| 7.|Hartie Milde 8role|buc|6.00|26.6100|159.66|30.34|0.00|19%| 8.|Domestos 750ml|buc|8.00|12.8500|102.80|19.53|0.00|19%| 9.|Fino pungii gunoi 60L|buc|8.00|8.1600|65.28|12.40|0.00|19%| 10.|Sano clear 750ml pulv blue|buc|6.00|15.6000|93.60|17.78|0.00|19%| 11.|Igienol dezinfectant cu pulverizator|buc|6.00|20.6303|123.78|23.52|0.00|19%| 12.| DEFROST SPRAY-SOLUTIE DEZGHETAT PARBRIZ 500M
